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GSP# F/R L/R

S065589

S065590

S065542

S065538

S065539

S065535

S065588

S065574

S065573

S081353

S081354

S065442

S065444

S072284

S072283

S063402

S063399

S072335

S072336

S064271

S064270

S052033

S052031

S072337

S072306

AUDI VW

AUDI VW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

Q4 ID.4

Q4 ID.4

730i

730i

730i

730i

730i

X5 sDrive 40i

X5 sDrive 40i

Tang

Tang

Yuan

Yuan

Arrizo 3

Arrizo 3

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 8

Arrizo 8

Tiggo

Tiggo

Tiggo

Tiggo

Tiggo

Tiggo

2021-

2021-

2015-2022

2015-2022

2015-2022

2015-2022

2015-2022

2019-2023

2019-2023

2018-

2018-

2016-2020

2016-2020

2014-2017

2014-2017

2016-

2016-

2022-

2022-

2005-2010

2005-2010

2006-

2006-

2006-

2006-

-

MAKE MODEL YEAR PRODUCT REGION

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

R

R

F

F

L,Lower

R,Lower

L,Lower,Inner

R,Lower,Inner

L,Lower,Outer

R,Lower,Outer

L&R,Upper

L,Lower,Inner

R,Lower,Inner

L,Lower

R,Lower

L,Lower

R,Lower

L

R

L,Lower

R,Lower

L

R

L,Lower

R,Lower

L

R

L

R

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Ball Joint

Ball Joint

Control Arm

Control Arm

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End

Control Arm

Control Arm

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End

Control Arm

Control Arm

Stabilizer link

Stabilizer link

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

EU, NA, ME

EU, NA, ME

EU, NA, ME

EU, NA, ME

EU, NA, ME

NA, EU, AP, ME

NA, EU, AP, ME

EU, AP

EU, AP

LA, AP, AF

LA, AP, AF

LA, AP, AF

LA, AP, AF

LA, AP, AF

LA, AP, AF

AP, ME

AP, ME

LA, AP, ME

LA, AP, ME

LA, AP, ME

LA, AP, ME

LA, AP, ME

LA, AP, ME
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MANUFACTURER MODEL YEAR PRODUCT REGIONF/RDISPLACEMENTGSP# L/R

94C2084

94C1036

94C2024

93C0013K

94C2022K

9400908

9400909

9400437

9400438

9400485

9400560

9400561

BUICK (SGM)

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

Velite 6

Dolphin

Dolphin

Song Plus

Song Plus

Alsvin

Alsvin

Alsvin V7

Alsvin V7

CS15

CS35

CS35

ET (110 kw)

ET (130 kw)

ET (70 kw)

ET (135 kw)

1.5 (81 kw)

1.4 (74 kw)

1.4 (74 kw)

1.6 (91 kw)

1.6 (91 kw)

1.5 (79 kw)

1.6 (92 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

2019.10-

2021.08-

2021.08-

2021.04-

2021.03-

2018.05-

2018.05-

2014.11-

2014.11-

2016.04-

2012.10-

2016.02-

R

F

R

F

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L

R

R

L

L/R

L

R

Hub Assembly

Wheel hub

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

LA,AP,AF,ME

LA,AP,AF,ME

AP,ME

AP,ME

LA,AP,AF

EU,LA,AP,ME

EU,LA,AP,ME
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MANUFACTURER MODEL YEAR PRODUCT REGIONF/RDISPLACEMENTGSP# L/R

9427036

9328019

9400476

93C0022

94C2031

94C1038

92C0009

94C1039

94C2026

9400270

94C2058

9400566

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

FORD

GAC NE

GAC NE

CS35

CS75

CS75

Arrizo M7

Arrizo M7

Arrizo 5 Plus

Bonus 3

M11

Tiggo 5X

Focus

Aion S Plus

Trumpchi GE3

1.6 (92 kw)

1.5 (131 kw)

1.5 (131 kw)

1.8 (97 kw)

1.8 (97 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (80 kw)

1.6 (93 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.6 (85 kw)

ET (150 kw)

ET (132 kw)

2012.10-

2018.04-

2018.04-

2015.04-2017.12

2015.04-2017.12

2020.11-

2013.09-

2013.01-

2018.10-

2011.01-2017.12

2021.06-

2017.07-

F

F

R

F

R

F

R

F

R

R

R

R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

Wheel hub

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Wheel hub

Hub Assembly

Wheel hub

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

Hub Assembly

EU,LA,AP,ME

EU,LA,AP,ME

EU,LA,AP,ME

EU,AP,AF,ME

EU,AP,AF,ME

AP

EU

AF

LA,AP

GLOBAL

AP,AF

AP,AF
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36000071

36103380

36607100

36602100

36602560

36603680

36000106

36000078

36301790

36000088

36000142

36606010

36000147

36601960

36607800

36609830

36606300

36607110

36608700

36000099

36000146

36000084

36000096

36000102

36608390

ABARTH

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

Coil Spring

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

1.4

1.5

1.3

1.8

2.3

2.8

1.0

1.9

1.6

1.4

1.8

1.6

1.8

2.4

1.9

2.4

2.5

2.0

2.0

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.0

2.0

1.9

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

L/R

R

F

F

F

F

F

F

R

F

R

F

F

F

F

R

F

F

F

R

F

F

R

F

F

R

2008-

1982-1985

2008-2010

1986-1990

1991-1994

1990-1994

2019-2022

1996-2001

1996-2006

2012-2014

2008-2013

2000-2004

2007-2012

1997-2001

1997-2001

2004-2008

1997-2001

2006-2010

2006-2010

2012-2019

2012-2019

2012-2019

2015-2020

2015-2020

1998-2002

500

33

Mito

80

80

100

A1 City Carver

A3

A3

A3

A3 Cabrio

A4

A4

A6

A6

A6

A6 Quattro

TT

TT

114d

114d

114d

218d Cabrio

218d Cabrio

316i

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,AP,ME

EU,NA,AP,ME

EU,NA,AP,ME

EU,NA,AP,ME

EU

EU

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

MANUFACTURERGSP# MODEL YEAR F/R L/R DISPLACEMENT DRIVE TYPE PRODUCT REGION
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GSP# F/R L/RL/RMANUFACTURER MODEL DISPLACEMENT PRODUCT REGIONYEAR TRANSM.

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

HONDA

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHANGAN

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

Dolphin

Dolphin

Dolphin

Song Plus

Song Plus

Song Plus

Song Plus

Song Plus

CS15

CS15

CS15

CS15

CS55 Plus

CS55 Plus

CS55 Plus

CS55 Plus

CS55 Plus

Uni-T

CR-V

Uni-T

Uni-T

Uni-T

Uni-T

A3

A3

A3

ET 

ET 

ET 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

ET 

ET 

ET 

ET 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

2.0 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.6 

1.6 

1.6 

ET

ET

ET

CVT

CVT

CVT

CVT

CVT

ET

ET

ET

ET

6MT/7DCT

6MT/7DCT

6MT/7DCT

7DCT/6MT

7DCT/6MT

DCT

AT

DCT

DCT

DCT

DCT

5MT

5MT

5MT

2021.08-

2021.08-

2021.08-

2021.03-

2021.03-

2021.03-

2021.03-

2021.03-

2017.10-

2017.10-

2017.10-

2017.10-

2020.08-

2020.08-

2020.08-

2020.08-

2020.08-

2021.08-

2001.09-2007.03

2021.08-

2021.08-

2021.08-

2021.08-

2010.01-2015.12

2010.01-2015.12

2010.01-2015.12

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

L/R

L

L/R

L

R

L

R

L/R

L

R

L/R

L/R

L

L

L/R

R

R

L

R

R

L

R

L/R

L

L

R

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Outer Joint

Drive Shaft

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Inner Joint

Outer Joint

Drive Shaft

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Outer Joint

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Outer Joint

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Drive Shaft

Intermediate Shaft

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Inner Joint

Outer Joint

Drive Shaft

Inner Joint

Inner Joint

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

EU,AP

256669

603433

803375

256731

256730

603458

603459

803410

204323

204322

602710

802783

256296

603230

803244

256369

603269

257376

207086

257375

603630

603629

803519

256489

603328

639101
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GSP# MAKE MODEL DISPLACEMENT PRODUCT REGION

531430S

532877S

534547

531469S

537056

534458

534460

534459

534453

534461

534469

534348

539100

539102

552138

539099

539107

552083

539411

539467

539459

539430

539410

539439

550184

AUDI

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

BYD

CHANGAN

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

CHERY

KIA

A3

114d

320d xDrive

5 ActiveHybrid

M4 Coupe

Tang

Tang

Tang

Tang

Yuan

Yuan

CS75

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5

Arrizo 5 Plus

Arrizo 5 Plus

Sorento

1.0 (85 kw)

1.5 (70 kw)

2.0 (120 kw)

3.0 (250 kw)

3.0 (353 kw)

2.0 (151 kw)

2.0 (151 kw)

2.0 (151 kw)

2.0 (151 kw)

1.5 (80 kw)

ET (70 kw)

1.5 (125 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (85 kw)

1.5 (108 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

1.5 (115 kw)

2.0 (110 kw)

2016.07-2017.12

2015.06-2019.05

2008.07-2011.12

2011.12-2016.10

2020.11-

2015.06-2018.06

2015.06-2018.06

2015.06-2018.06

2015.06-2018.06

2016.04-2018.12

2018.05-2021.12

2016.10-

2016.03-

2016.03-

2016.03-

2016.03-

2016.03-

2016.03-

2017.03-2019.12

2020.06-2021.12

2020.06-2021.12

2020.06-2021.12

2020.11-

2020.11-

2009.07-2015.12

R

F

R

F

F

F

F

R

R

F

F

F

R

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

R

L & R

L & R

L & R

L & R

L & R

L & R

L & R

L

R

L & R

L & R

L & R

/

R Upper

R Upper

L

L

R

R Lower

R Upper

L

R

R Lower

R Upper

R Centre

Strut Mounting Kit

Strut Mounting Kit

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting Kit

Bearing

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Strut Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

Control Arm Bushing

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

EU.

LA.

LA.

LA.ME.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

AF.LA.

EU.

EU.

EU.

YEAR F/R POSITION


