

Steering & Suspension Parts

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	F/R	L/R	PRODUCT	REGION
S065589	AUDI VW	Q4 ID.4	2021-	F	L,Lower	Control Arm	GLOBAL
S065590	AUDI VW	Q4 ID.4	2021-	F	R,Lower	Control Arm	GLOBAL
S065542	BMW	730i	2015-2022	F	L,Lower,Inner	Control Arm	EU, NA, ME
S065538	BMW	730i	2015-2022	F	R,Lower,Inner	Control Arm	EU, NA, ME
S065539	BMW	730i	2015-2022	F	L,Lower,Outer	Control Arm	EU, NA, ME
S065535	BMW	730i	2015-2022	F	R,Lower,Outer	Control Arm	EU, NA, ME
S065588	BMW	730i	2015-2022	F	L&R,Upper	Control Arm	EU, NA, ME
S065574	BMW	X5 sDrive 40i	2019-2023	F	L,Lower,Inner	Control Arm	NA, EU, AP, ME
S065573	BMW	X5 sDrive 40i	2019-2023	F	R,Lower,Inner	Control Arm	NA, EU, AP, ME
S081353	BYD	Tang	2018-	F	L,Lower	Ball Joint	EU, AP
S081354	BYD	Tang	2018-	F	R,Lower	Ball Joint	EU, AP
S065442	BYD	Yuan	2016-2020	F	L,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, AF
S065444	BYD	Yuan	2016-2020	F	R,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, AF
S072284	CHERY	Arrizo 3	2014-2017	F	L	Tie Rod End	LA, AP, AF
S072283	CHERY	Arrizo 3	2014-2017	F	R	Tie Rod End	LA, AP, AF
S063402	CHERY	Arrizo 5	2016-	F	L,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, AF
S063399	CHERY	Arrizo 5	2016-	F	R,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, AF
S072335	CHERY	Arrizo 8	2022-	F	L	Tie Rod End	AP, ME
S072336	CHERY	Arrizo 8	2022-	F	R	Tie Rod End	AP, ME
S064271	CHERY	Tiggo	2005-2010	F	L,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, ME
S064270	CHERY	Tiggo	2005-2010	F	R,Lower	Control Arm	LA, AP, ME
S052033	CHERY	Tiggo	2006-	R	L	Stabilizer link	LA, AP, ME
S052031	CHERY	Tiggo	2006-	R	R	Stabilizer link	LA, AP, ME
S072337	CHERY	Tiggo	2006-	F	L	Tie Rod End	LA, AP, ME
S072306	CHERY	Tiggo	2006-	F	R	Tie Rod End	LA, AP, ME

Wheel Bearings

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	DISPLACEMENT	YEAR	F/R	L/R	PRODUCT	REGION
94C2084	BUICK (SGM)	Velite 6	ET (110 kw)	2019.10-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP
94C1036	BYD	Dolphin	ET (130 kw)	2021.08-	F	L/R	Wheel hub	AP
94C2024	BYD	Dolphin	ET (70 kw)	2021.08-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP
93C0013K	BYD	Song Plus	ET (135 kw)	2021.04-	F	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP
94C2022K	BYD	Song Plus	1.5 (81 kw)	2021.03-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP
9400908	CHANGAN	Alsvin	1.4 (74 kw)	2018.05-	R	L	Hub Assembly	LA,AP,AF,ME
9400909	CHANGAN	Alsvin	1.4 (74 kw)	2018.05-	R	R	Hub Assembly	LA,AP,AF,ME
9400437	CHANGAN	Alsvin V7	1.6 (91 kw)	2014.11-	R	R	Hub Assembly	AP,ME
9400438	CHANGAN	Alsvin V7	1.6 (91 kw)	2014.11-	R	L	Hub Assembly	AP,ME
9400485	CHANGAN	GS15	1.5 (79 kw)	2016.04-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	LA,AP,AF
9400560	CHANGAN	GS35	1.6 (92 kw)	2012.10-	R	L	Hub Assembly	EU,LA,AP,ME
9400561	CHANGAN	GS35	1.5 (115 kw)	2016.02-	R	R	Hub Assembly	EU,LA,AP,ME

Wheel Bearings

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	DISPLACEMENT	YEAR	F/R	L/R	PRODUCT	REGION
9427036	CHANGAN	CS35	1.6 (92 kw)	2012.10-	F	L/R	Wheel hub	EU,LA,AP,ME
9328019	CHANGAN	CS75	1.5 (131 kw)	2018.04-	F	L/R	Hub Assembly	EU,LA,AP,ME
9400476	CHANGAN	CS75	1.5 (131 kw)	2018.04-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	EU,LA,AP,ME
93C0022	CHERY	Arrizo M7	1.8 (97 kw)	2015.04-2017.12	F	L/R	Hub Assembly	EU,AP,AF,ME
94C2031	CHERY	Arrizo M7	1.8 (97 kw)	2015.04-2017.12	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	EU,AP,AF,ME
94C1038	CHERY	Arrizo 5 Plus	1.5 (85 kw)	2020.11-	F	L/R	Wheel hub	AP
92C0009	CHERY	Bonus 3	1.5 (80 kw)	2013.09-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	EU
94C1039	CHERY	M11	1.6 (93 kw)	2013.01-	F	L/R	Wheel hub	AF
94C2026	CHERY	Tiggo 5X	1.5 (85 kw)	2018.10-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	LA,AP
9400270	FORD	Focus	1.6 (85 kw)	2011.01-2017.12	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	GLOBAL
94C2058	GAC NE	Aion S Plus	ET (150 kw)	2021.06-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP,AF
9400566	GAC NE	Trumpchi GE3	ET (132 kw)	2017.07-	R	L/R	Hub Assembly	AP,AF

Shock Absorber

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	YEAR	F/R	L/R	DISPLACEMENT	DRIVE TYPE	PRODUCT	REGION
36000071	ABARTH	500	2008-	R	L/R	1.4	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36103380	ALFA ROMEO	33	1982-1985	F	L/R	1.5	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36607100	ALFA ROMEO	Mito	2008-2010	F	L/R	1.3	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36602100	AUDI	80	1986-1990	F	L/R	1.8	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36602560	AUDI	80	1991-1994	F	L/R	2.3	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36603680	AUDI	100	1990-1994	F	L/R	2.8	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36000106	AUDI	A1 City Carver	2019-2022	F	L/R	1.0	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36000078	AUDI	A3	1996-2001	R	L/R	1.9	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36301790	AUDI	A3	1996-2006	F	L/R	1.6	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000088	AUDI	A3	2012-2014	R	L/R	1.4	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000142	AUDI	A3 Cabrio	2008-2013	F	L/R	1.8	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36606010	AUDI	A4	2000-2004	F	L/R	1.6	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000147	AUDI	A4	2007-2012	F	L/R	1.8	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36601960	AUDI	A6	1997-2001	F	L/R	2.4	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,AP,ME
36607800	AUDI	A6	1997-2001	R	L/R	1.9	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,AP,ME
36609830	AUDI	A6	2004-2008	F	L/R	2.4	FWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,AP,ME
36606300	AUDI	A6 Quattro	1997-2001	F	L/R	2.5	4WD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,AP,ME
36607110	AUDI	TT	2006-2010	F	L/R	2.0	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36608700	AUDI	TT	2006-2010	R	L/R	2.0	FWD	Coil Spring	EU
36000099	BMW	114d	2012-2019	F	L/R	1.6	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000146	BMW	114d	2012-2019	F	L/R	1.6	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000084	BMW	114d	2012-2019	R	L/R	1.6	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000096	BMW	218d Cabrio	2015-2020	F	L/R	2.0	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36000102	BMW	218d Cabrio	2015-2020	F	L/R	2.0	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME
36608390	BMW	316i	1998-2002	R	L/R	1.9	RWD	Coil Spring	EU,NA,LA,AP,AF,ME

Driveline

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	DISPLACEMENT	YEAR	TRANSM.	F/R	L/R	PRODUCT	REGION
256669	BYD	Dolphin	ET	2021.08-	ET	F	L/R	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603433	BYD	Dolphin	ET	2021.08-	ET	F	L	Inner Joint	EU,AP
803375	BYD	Dolphin	ET	2021.08-	ET	F	L/R	Outer Joint	EU,AP
256731	BYD	Song Plus	1.5	2021.03-	CVT	F	L	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
256730	BYD	Song Plus	1.5	2021.03-	CVT	F	R	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603458	BYD	Song Plus	1.5	2021.03-	CVT	F	L	Inner Joint	EU,AP
603459	BYD	Song Plus	1.5	2021.03-	CVT	F	R	Inner Joint	EU,AP
803410	BYD	Song Plus	1.5	2021.03-	CVT	F	L/R	Outer Joint	EU,AP
204323	CHANGAN	CS15	ET	2017.10-	ET	F	L	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
204322	CHANGAN	CS15	ET	2017.10-	ET	F	R	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
602710	CHANGAN	CS15	ET	2017.10-	ET	F	L/R	Inner Joint	EU,AP
802783	CHANGAN	CS15	ET	2017.10-	ET	F	L/R	Outer Joint	EU,AP
256296	CHANGAN	CS55 Plus	1.5	2020.08-	6MT/7DCT	F	L	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603230	CHANGAN	CS55 Plus	1.5	2020.08-	6MT/7DCT	F	L	Inner Joint	EU,AP
803244	CHANGAN	CS55 Plus	1.5	2020.08-	6MT/7DCT	F	L/R	Outer Joint	EU,AP
256369	CHANGAN	CS55 Plus	1.5	2020.08-	7DCT/6MT	F	R	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603269	CHANGAN	CS55 Plus	1.5	2020.08-	7DCT/6MT	F	R	Inner Joint	EU,AP
257376	CHANGAN	Uni-T	1.5	2021.08-	DCT	F	L	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
207086	HONDA	CR-V	2.0	2001.09-2007.03	AT	F	R	Intermediate Shaft	EU,AP
257375	CHANGAN	Uni-T	1.5	2021.08-	DCT	F	R	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603630	CHANGAN	Uni-T	1.5	2021.08-	DCT	F	L	Inner Joint	EU,AP
603629	CHANGAN	Uni-T	1.5	2021.08-	DCT	F	R	Inner Joint	EU,AP
803519	CHANGAN	Uni-T	1.5	2021.08-	DCT	F	L/R	Outer Joint	EU,AP
256489	CHERY	A3	1.6	2010.01-2015.12	5MT	F	L	Drive Shaft	EU,AP
603328	CHERY	A3	1.6	2010.01-2015.12	5MT	F	L	Inner Joint	EU,AP
639101	CHERY	A3	1.6	2010.01-2015.12	5MT	F	R	Inner Joint	EU,AP

Rubber to Metal Parts

Launch Time: **May 2025**



GSP#	MAKE	MODEL	DISPLACEMENT	YEAR	F/R	POSITION	PRODUCT	REGION
531430S	AUDI	A3	1.0 (85 kw)	2016.07-2017.12	R	L & R	Strut Mounting Kit	EU.
532877S	BMW	114d	1.5 (70 kw)	2015.06-2019.05	F	L & R	Strut Mounting Kit	EU.
534547	BMW	320d xDrive	2.0 (120 kw)	2008.07-2011.12	R	L & R	Strut Mounting	EU.
531469S	BMW	5 ActiveHybrid	3.0 (250 kw)	2011.12-2016.10	F	L & R	Strut Mounting Kit	EU.
537056	BMW	M4 Coupe	3.0 (353 kw)	2020.11-	F	L & R	Bearing	EU.
534458	BYD	Tang	2.0 (151 kw)	2015.06-2018.06	F	L & R	Strut Mounting	EU.
534460	BYD	Tang	2.0 (151 kw)	2015.06-2018.06	F	L & R	Strut Mounting	EU.
534459	BYD	Tang	2.0 (151 kw)	2015.06-2018.06	R	L	Strut Mounting	EU.
534453	BYD	Tang	2.0 (151 kw)	2015.06-2018.06	R	R	Strut Mounting	EU.
534461	BYD	Yuan	1.5 (80 kw)	2016.04-2018.12	F	L & R	Strut Mounting	LA.
534469	BYD	Yuan	ET (70 kw)	2018.05-2021.12	F	L & R	Strut Mounting	LA.
534348	CHANGAN	CS75	1.5 (125 kw)	2016.10-	F	L & R	Strut Mounting	LA.ME.
539100	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	R	/	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539102	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	/	R Upper	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
552138	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	/	R Upper	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539099	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	/	L	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539107	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	/	L	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
552083	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (85 kw)	2016.03-	/	R	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539411	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (108 kw)	2017.03-2019.12	/	R Lower	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539467	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (115 kw)	2020.06-2021.12	/	R Upper	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539459	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (115 kw)	2020.06-2021.12	/	L	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539430	CHERY	Arrizo 5	1.5 (115 kw)	2020.06-2021.12	/	R	Engine Mounting	AF.LA.
539410	CHERY	Arrizo 5 Plus	1.5 (115 kw)	2020.11-	/	R Lower	Engine Mounting	EU.
539439	CHERY	Arrizo 5 Plus	1.5 (115 kw)	2020.11-	/	R Upper	Engine Mounting	EU.
550184	KIA	Sorento	2.0 (110 kw)	2009.07-2015.12	R	R Centre	Control Arm Bushing	EU.